
QUEEN ANNE MD - CIVIL - SUBINDEX SHEET - COLUMBUS. OH - COPYRIGHTED INDEX SYSTEMS - REORDER NUMBER - 3837-0
COtt
5U§tem§" A L L CORPORATIONS AND FIRMS ARE LISTED IN THESE COLUMNS. REFER TO PAGE INDICATED FOR BEGINNING OF INDEX ENTRIES. E-K

*** CORPORATIONS AND FIRMS ***
SEARCH FIRMS CONTAINING IND NAME BY SURNAME & GIVEN NAME
FIRMS CONTAINING INITIALS: SEARCH AS SPACED & CLOSED PAGE

JFD ASSOCIATES INC

JIM WALTER HOMES

JIMMY CANTLER'S RIVERSIDE INN-GARNISHEE
JINX'S LIQUOR INC

JINX'S LIQUORS

JOGGERS RUN ASSOCIATES INC
JOHN F PILLI & SON INC

JOHN R CROCKER CO THE
JOHN SEXTON & CO

JOHNS EASTERN CO
JOHNSON & TOWERS BALTIMORE INC

JORDAN BUILDERS
JOSEPH M GEORGE & SON INC INSURANCE

JOY FINANCE CO
JOYCE ENGINEERING CORP

K & J FISHERIES INC
K & W ANCHOR FLOOR COVERINGS INC
K C COMPUTER SERVICES INC

K P A ENTERPRISES INC
KAMA ENTERPRISES INC

KAROL SPRINGS PARTNERSHIP I

KAROL SPRINGS PARTNERSHIP II
KAY LYN INCORPORATED

KAYTON REALTY CORPORATION

KENCO INC
KENCO INC-GARNISHEE
KENNERSLEY POINT MARINA INC
KENNERSLEY POINTE MARINA
KENSINGTON DEVELOPMENT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

KENT & QUEEN ANNE'S HOSPITAL INC
KENT COOPERATIVE INC

KENT COVE CONDOMINIUM
KENT HAVEN YACHT HARBOUR CONDOMINIUM MARINA

124

124
124

124
124

125

125
125

125

125
130
134
134

134

135
135
136

136
136

136
137

137

138

138
142

142
143

143
143

143
143
143
144

*** CORPORATIONS AND FIRMS ***
SEARCH FIRMS CONTAINING IND NAME BY SURNAME & GIVEN NAME
FIRMS CONTAINING INITIALS: SEARCH AS SPACED & CLOSED PAGE

KENT ISLAND AUTO PARTS INC
KENT ISLAND BANK OF MD-GARNISHEE

KENT ISLAND BANK-BRANCH OF CENTREVILLE NATIONAL
BANK-GARNISHEE

KENT ISLAND BANK-GARNISHEE

KENT ISLAND CLAM CO INC
KENT ISLAND CONSTRUCTION INC

KENT ISLAND ESTATES CORP INC
KENT ISLAND ESTATES CORPORATION INC

KENT ISLAND ESTATES ROAD CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE
ASSN INC
KENT ISLAND ESTATES ROAD CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE
CORP INC

KENT ISLAND FLOOR COVERINGS INC
KENT ISLAND INN

KENT ISLAND JOINT VENTURE
KENT ISLAND JOINT VENUTRE
KENT ISLAND LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

KENT ISLAND MARINE ASSOCIATES
KENT ISLAND REALTY INC

KENT ISLAND SHELLFISH INC
KENT ISLE INN INC
KENT NARROWS COMPANY THE

KENT NARROWS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
KENT OIL CO
KENT-HAVEN YACHT HARBOUR INC

KENTMORE HARBOR RESTAURANT
KENTMORE HARBOUR MARINA
KENTMORR HARBOUR MARINA

KETTLER BROTHERS INC
KEY BANK OF WYOMING
KEY FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK
KIEWIT-RAYMOND-TIDEWATER

144

144
144

144

144
144

144
144

144

144

145
145

145
146
146

146
146
146

146

146
146

146
146

147
147
147

148
148
148

149


