144

cott ____ ALL CORPORATIONS AND FIRMS ARE LISTED IN THESE COLUMNS. REFER TO PAGE INDICATED FOR BEGINNING OF INDEX ENTRIES.

E-K

5

*** CORPORATIONS AND FIRMS ***	
SEARCH FIRMS CONTAINING IND NAME BY SURNAME & GIV	EN NAME
FIRMS CONTAINING INITIALS: SEARCH AS SPACED & CLO	SED PAG
JFD ASSOCIATES INC	124

FIRMS CONTAINING IND NAME BY SURNAME & GIVERNMS CONTAINING INITIALS: SEARCH AS SPACED & CLO	
JFD ASSOCIATES INC	124
JIM WALTER HOMES	124
JIMMY CANTLER'S RIVERSIDE INN-GARNISHEE	124
JINX'S LIQUOR INC	124
JINX'S LIQUORS	124
JOGGERS RUN ASSOCIATES INC	125
JOHN F PILLI & SON INC	125
JOHN R CROCKER CO THE	125
JOHN SEXTON & CO	125
JOHNS EASTERN CO	125
JOHNSON & TOWERS BALTIMORE INC	130
JORDAN BUILDERS	134
JOSEPH M GEORGE & SON INC INSURANCE	134
JOY FINANCE CO	134
JOYCE ENGINEERING CORP	135
K & J FISHERIES INC	135
K & W ANCHOR FLOOR COVERINGS INC	136
K C COMPUTER SERVICES INC	136
K P A ENTERPRISES INC	136
KAMA ENTERPRISES INC	136
KAROL SPRINGS PARTNERSHIP I	137
KAROL SPRINGS PARTNERSHIP II	137
KAY LYN INCORPORATED	138
KAYTON REALTY CORPORATION	138
KENCO INC	142
KENCO INC-GARNISHEE	142
KENNERSLEY POINT MARINA INC	143
KENNERSLEY POINTE MARINA	143
KENSINGTON DEVELOPMENT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	143
KENT & QUEEN ANNE'S HOSPITAL INC	143
KENT COOPERATIVE INC	143
KENT COVE CONDOMINIUM	143

KENT HAVEN YACHT HARBOUR CONDOMINIUM MARINA

*** CORPORATIONS AND FIRMS ***

SEARCH FIRMS CONTAINING IND NAME BY SURNAME & GIVEN NAME FIRMS CONTAINING INITIALS: SEARCH AS SPACED & CLOSED PAGE

titido contribino finititido. Sunton As Sincilo a Chosho	FAGE
KENT ISLAND AUTO PARTS INC	144
KENT ISLAND BANK OF MD-GARNISHEE	144
KENT ISLAND BANK-BRANCH OF CENTREVILLE NATIONAL	144
BANK-GARNISHEE	
KENT ISLAND BANK-GARNISHEE	144
KENT ISLAND CLAM CO INC	144
KENT ISLAND CONSTRUCTION INC	144
KENT ISLAND ESTATES CORP INC	144
KENT ISLAND ESTATES CORPORATION INC	144
KENT ISLAND ESTATES ROAD CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE ASSN INC	144
KENT ISLAND ESTATES ROAD CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE CORP INC	144
KENT ISLAND FLOOR COVERINGS INC	145
KENT ISLAND INN	145
KENT ISLAND JOINT VENTURE	145
KENT ISLAND JOINT VENUTRE	146
KENT ISLAND LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	146
KENT ISLAND MARINE ASSOCIATES	146
KENT ISLAND REALTY INC	146
KENT ISLAND SHELLFISH INC	146
KENT ISLE INN INC	146
KENT NARROWS COMPANY THE	146
KENT NARROWS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	146
KENT OIL CO	146
KENT-HAVEN YACHT HARBOUR INC	146
KENTMORE HARBOR RESTAURANT	147
KENTMORE HARBOUR MARINA	147
KENTMORR HARBOUR MARINA	147
KETTLER BROTHERS INC	148
KEY BANK OF WYOMING	148
KEY FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	148
KIEWIT-RAYMOND-TIDEWATER	149